
12/6/2020 Freehold Area Running Club

 2020 Toys for Tots 5K

Results

Place First Name Last Name Sex Age Age Group Div Time

Overall

Male

1 Kyle Spector M 18 15-19 R 17.13

2 Nolan Kus M 18 15-19 R 17.29

3 Tom Patchette M 54 50-54 R 20.11

Female

9 Liz Spector F 45 45-49 R 23.29

11 Kristyn Suckow F 36 35-39 R 23.49

16 Carolyn Rodgers F 57 55-59 R 24.32

25-29 Male

5 Dan Valleau M 29 25-29 R 21.28

8 Michael Petrucki M 29 25-29 R 23.27

53 Michael Rodgers M 28 25-29 R 39.12

25-29 Female

52 Alvar Pernandia F 28 25-29 R 39.11

30-34 Male

30-34 Female

18 Kristin Havens F 33 30-34 R 24.47

37 Emily Grover F 33 35-39 R 34.56

35-39 Male

19 Christopher Gross M 38 35-39 R 24.55

35-39 Female

40-44 Female

45-49 Male

6 Patrick Pietrifeda M 46 45-49 R 23.07

15 Chris Adamo M 48 45-49 R 24.26

45-49 Female

50-54 Male
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12/6/2020 Freehold Area Running Club

 2020 Toys for Tots 5K

Results

Place First Name Last Name Sex Age Age Group Div Time

50-54 Female

23 Bridget Looney F 51 50-54 R 26.38

30 Annieli Svenssen F 50 50-54 R 30.09

39 Carole Hojnoski F 54 50-54 R 35.16

55-59 Male

12 Brian Roche M 58 55-59 R 24.04

31 Frank Kus M 58 55-59 R 30.10

55-59 Female 

38 Julie Adams F 57 55-59 R 35.11

50 Rose Gulino F 58 55-59 R 38.19

55 Susznne Kover F 55 55-59 R 40.07

60-64 Male

4 Scott Linnell M 64 60-64 R 21.13

7 David Weischadle M 60 60-64 R 23.21

10 Chris Leiner M 60 60-64 R 23.46

60-64 Female

33 Susan Chimento F 62 60-64 R 32.07

35 Carolyn Werthan F 63 60-64 R 34.02

40 Dona Romeu F 63 60-64 R 35.17

65-69 Male

25 Mike Washakowski M 68 65-69 R 26.53

26 James Noscuchinsky M 67 65-69 R 27.03

27 Dan Napoliton M 66 65-69 R 28.04

65-69 Female

70-74 Male

21 Harry Noland M 73 70-74 R 25.25

28 Ludwik Chrostowski M 71 70-74 R 28.20

34 Edward Niemiera M 71 70-74 R 33.46

70-74 Female

24 Barbara Donelik F 73 70-74 R 26.53

75-79 Male

51 Bob Chavez M 76 75-79 R 38.19

80-89 Male

45 Olie Nelson M 84 80 + R 36.22

46 Alex Dobrowolski M 80 80 + R 36.31
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 2020 Toys for Tots 5K

Results

Place First Name Last Name Sex Age Age Group Div Time

Racewalkers Male

42 Fred Linkhart M 68 65-69 RW 35.21

57 Joseph Dubas M 71 70-74 RW 49.30

Racewalkers Female

41 Pattie Ferriola F 57 55-59 RW 35.21

54 Linda Reeves F 64 60-64 RW 38.37

56 Melissa Valenti F 49 45-49 RW 49.29

Results by Place

Place First Name Last Name Sex Age Age Group Div Time

1 Kyle Spector M 18 15-19 R 17.13

2 Nolan Kus M 18 15-19 R 17.29

3 Tom Patchette M 54 50-54 R 20.11

4 Scott Linnell M 64 60-64 R 21.13

5 Dan Valleau M 29 25-29 R 21.28

6 Patrick Pietrifeda M 46 45-49 R 23.07

7 David Weischadle M 60 60-64 R 23.21

8 Michael Petrucki M 29 25-29 R 23.27

9 Liz Spector F 45 45-49 R 23.29

10 Chris Ziner M 60 60-64 R 23.46

11 Kristyn Suckow F 36 35-39 R 23.49

12 Brian Roche M 58 55-59 R 24.04

13 Kenneth Vercammen M 61 60-64 R 24.08

14 Raymond Rivira M 63 60-64 R 24.19

15 Chris Adamo M 48 45-49 R 24.26

16 Carolyn Rudgers F 57 55-59 R 24.32

17 Ben Camacho M 60 60-64 R 24.39

18 Kristin Havens F 33 30-34 R 24.47

19 Christopher Gross M 38 35-39 R 24.55

20 Mike Durning M 63 60-64 R 25.18

21 Harry Noland M 73 70-74 R 25.25

22 John Finnegan M 62 60-64 R 26.33

23 Bridget Looney F 51 50-54 R 26.38

24 Barbara Donelik F 73 70-74 R 26.53

25 Mike Washakowski M 68 65-69 R 26.53

26 James Noscuchinsky M 67 65-69 R 27.03

27 Dan Napoliton M 66 65-69 R 28.04

28 Ludwik Chrostowski M 71 70-74 R 28.20

29 Jeffrey O'Brien M 63 60-64 R 28.51

30 Annieli Svenssen F 50 50-54 R 30.09

31 Frank Kus M 58 55-59 R 30.10

32 Tony Bleach M 69 65-69 R 31.27
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 2020 Toys for Tots 5K
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Place First Name Last Name Sex Age Age Group Div Time

33 Susan Chimento F 62 60-64 R 32.07

34 Edward Niemiera M 71 70-74 R 33.46

35 Carolyn Werthan F 63 60-64 R 34.02

36 Ron Podel M 69 65-69 R 34.37

37 Emily Grover F 33 35-39 R 34.56

38 Julie Adams F 57 55-59 R 35.11

39 Carole Hojnoski F 54 50-54 R 35.16

40 Dona Romeu F 63 60-64 R 35.17

41 Pattie Ferriola F 57 55-59 RW 35.21

42 Fred Linkhart M 68 65-69 RW 35.21

43 Mary Lou Suckow F 62 60-64 R 35.39

44 John Donelik M 72 70-74 R 35.44

45 Olie Nelson M 84 80 + R 36.22

46 Alex Dobrowolski M 80 80 + R 36.31

47 Dennis Murachanian M 62 60-64 R 37.29

48 James Bergum M 71 70-74 R 37.41

49 Don Philips M 72 70-74 R 3756

50 Rose Gulino F 58 55-59 R 38.19

51 Bob Chavez M 76 75-79 R 38.19

52 Alvar Pernandia F 28 25-29 R 39.11

53 Michael Rodgers M 28 25-29 R 39.12

54 Linda Reeves F 64 60-64 RW 38.37

55 Susznne Kover F 55 55-59 R 40.07

56 Melissa Valenti F 49 45-49 RW 49.29

57 Joseph Dubas M 71 70-74 RW 49.30

Results by Age and  Gender

Place First Name Last Name Sex Age Age Group Div Time

52 Alvar Pernandia F 28 25-29 R 39.11

18 Kristin Havens F 33 30-34 R 24.47

37 Emily Grover F 33 35-39 R 34.56

11 Kristyn Suckow F 36 35-39 R 23.49

9 Liz Spector F 45 45-49 R 23.29

56 Melissa Valenti F 49 45-49 RW 49.29

30 Annieli Svenssen F 50 50-54 R 30.09

23 Bridget Looney F 51 50-54 R 26.38

39 Carole Hojnoski F 54 50-54 R 35.16

55 Susznne Kover F 55 55-59 R 40.07

16 Carolyn Rudgers F 57 55-59 R 24.32

38 Julie Adams F 57 55-59 R 35.11

41 Pattie Ferriola F 57 55-59 RW 35.21

50 Rose Gulino F 58 55-59 R 38.19
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12/6/2020 Freehold Area Running Club

 2020 Toys for Tots 5K

Results

Place First Name Last Name Sex Age Age Group Div Time

33 Susan Chimento F 62 60-64 R 32.07

43 Mary Lou Suckow F 62 60-64 R 35.39

35 Carolyn Werthan F 63 60-64 R 34.02

40 Dona Romeu F 63 60-64 R 35.17

54 Linda Reeves F 64 60-64 RW 38.37

24 Barbara Donelik F 73 70-74 R 26.53

1 Kyle Spector M 18 15-19 R 17.13

2 Nolan Kus M 18 15-19 R 17.29

53 Michael Rodgers M 28 25-29 R 39.12

5 Dan Valleau M 29 25-29 R 21.28

8 Michael Petrucki M 29 25-29 R 23.27

19 Christopher Gross M 38 35-39 R 24.55

6 Patrick Pietrifeda M 46 45-49 R 23.07

15 Chris Adamo M 48 45-49 R 24.26

3 Tom Patchette M 54 50-54 R 20.11

12 Brian Roche M 58 55-59 R 24.04

31 Frank Kus M 58 55-59 R 30.10

7 David Weischadle M 60 60-64 R 23.21

10 Chris Ziner M 60 60-64 R 23.46

17 Ben Camacho M 60 60-64 R 24.39

13 Kenneth Vercammen M 61 60-64 R 24.08

22 John Finnegan M 62 60-64 R 26.33

47 Dennis Murachanian M 62 60-64 R 37.29

14 Raymond Rivira M 63 60-64 R 24.19

20 Mike Durning M 63 60-64 R 25.18

29 Jeffrey O'Brien M 63 60-64 R 28.51

4 Scott Linnell M 64 60-64 R 21.13

27 Dan Napoliton M 66 65-69 R 28.04

26 James Noscuchinsky M 67 65-69 R 27.03

25 Mike Washakowski M 68 65-69 R 26.53

42 Fred Linkhart M 68 65-69 RW 35.21

32 Tony Bleach M 69 65-69 R 31.27

36 Ron Podel M 69 65-69 R 34.37

28 Ludwik Chrostowski M 71 70-74 R 28.20

34 Edward Niemiera M 71 70-74 R 33.46

48 James Bergum M 71 70-74 R 37.41

57 Joseph Dubas M 71 70-74 RW 49.30

44 John Donelik M 72 70-74 R 35.44

49 Don Philips M 72 70-74 R 3756

21 Harry Noland M 73 70-74 R 25.25

51 Bob Chavez M 76 75-79 R 38.19

46 Alex Dobrowolski M 80 80 + R 36.31

45 Olie Nelson M 84 80 + R 36.22

Results complied by FARC-IL


